
Gathering Divergence Multi-Arts Festival Conference  
May 10 - 13, 2022 

 

  

 DAY 1   
CV19 Organizational 
Pivoting / Strategy 
Thinking 

 DAY 2  
Digitizing and 
Monetization in the 
Arts Sector  

 DAY  3  
Engaging in Diverse 
Artistic Leadership 

TIME Tue. May 10 TIME Thu. May  12 TIME Fri. May 13 

 
9:30 AM 
 
 
10:00 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
11:30 AM 
 
11:45 AM 
 
 
12:00 PM 
 
12:15 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
12:45 PM 
 
 
 
2:00 PM 
 
 
2:15 PM  
 

 

    
Land Acknowledgement 
/ Welcome  
 
SESSION | 
Organizational 
Development and 
Pivoting for the 
Emerging Arts Sector 
 
Session Breakout  
 
Artist Showcase:  
Jody Chan 
 
BREAK  
 
PUBLICATION 
SPOTLIGHT |  
An Anthology of 
Visioning Canadian 
Cultural Transformation 
 
WORKSHOP I  
Chill N Do Art 
Alia Ettienne  
 
Artist Showcase:  
Liliona Quarmyne 
 
Day I Closing Remarks 

 
 12:00 PM 
 
 
12:30 PM  
 
 
1:00 PM 
 
 
2:00 PM 
 
 
2:15 PM 
 
 
2:30 PM 
 
 
 
 
4:00 PM  
 
4:15 PM 
 
 
4:30 PM 
 
 
4:45 PM 
 
 

 5:00 PM 

 
Land Acknowledgement 
/ Welcome  
 
KEYNOTE  |  
Santee Smith  
 
WORKSHOP II 
Juan Saavedra 
 
Artist Showcase:  
Robert Ball  
 
Artist Showcase:  
Anushree Harjul  
 
SESSION |  
Digital Design Thinking / 
Focus on Monetizing 
Creative Content Online 
 
Session Breakout  
 
Artist Showcase:  
Anqi Li                          
 
Artist Showcase:  
Randell Adjeli 
 
Artist Showcase:  
Nickeshia Garrick 
 
Day II Closing  
Kevin A. Ormsby  
 

 
11:00 AM 
 
 
11:30 AM 
 
 
12:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1:30 PM 
 
1:45 PM 
 
 
2:00 PM 
 
 
2:15 PM 
 
 
3:30 PM 
 
 
3:45 PM 
 
 
4:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
4:15PM  

 

 
Land Acknowledgement   
/ Welcome  
 
KEYNOTE  | 
Marvin Ishmael 
 
SESSION |  
The Importance of 
Amplifying / Making 
Space for Indigenious / 
Racialized Artistic 
Directors within the Arts 
Sector 
 
BREAK 
 
Artist Showcase:  
Little Pear Garden  
 
Artist Showcase:  
Rhoma Spencer 
 
WORKSHOP III 
YouthRex 
 
Artist Showcase:  
Pam Mordecai 
 
Artist Showcase:  
Shannon  Thunderbird 
 
Partnership 
Showcase: 
Modern Times: Rafeh 
Mahmud   
 
Artist Showcase:  
Atri Nundy  
 
CLOSING REMARKS 

 

Register on Eventbrite: https://the-gathering-divergence-spring-2022.eventbrite.ca 

 

https://the-gathering-divergence-spring-2022.eventbrite.ca

